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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 524,763,000.00 91,405,000.00 0.00 86,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00702,668,000.00 524,763,000.00 86,500,000.0091,405,000.000.00 702,668,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 578

1 2020-01-16

104102 47,216,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047,216,000.00 47,216,000.00 0.000.000.00 47,216,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsCOMPREHENSIVE RELEASE THROUGH GARO/SARO2 2020-01-16

104102 (35,412,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(35,412,000.00) (35,412,000.00) 0.000.000.00 (35,412,000.00)0.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsNEGATIVE GARO3 2020-04-02

101407 716,596.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00716,596.00 716,596.00 0.000.000.00 716,596.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00006004 2020-02-07

101407 209,984.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00209,984.00 209,984.00 0.000.000.00 209,984.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00010535 2020-02-24

101407 59,328.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059,328.00 59,328.00 0.000.000.00 59,328.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00018476 2020-03-10

101407 55,947.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055,947.00 55,947.00 0.000.000.00 55,947.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-ROII-20-00027357 2020-03-17

101406 20,161,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,161,000.00 20,161,000.00 0.000.000.00 20,161,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROII-20-00041198 2020-03-25

104102 2,053,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,053,000.00 2,053,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,053,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROII-20-00041209 2020-03-25

101406 27,338,119.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,338,119.00 27,338,119.00 0.000.000.00 27,338,119.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-ROII-20-000632510 2020-04-06

104102 (1,539,750.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(1,539,750.00) (1,539,750.00) 0.000.000.00 (1,539,750.00)0.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-ROII-20-000744211 2020-04-21

101101 11,476,974.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,476,974.00 11,476,974.00 0.000.000.00 11,476,974.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-20-000822412 2020-04-29

101101 0.00 (1,408,610.00) 0.00 (10,792,591.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(12,201,201.00) 0.00 (10,792,591.00)(1,408,610.00)0.00 (12,201,201.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-ROII-20-001201813 2020-06-23

Sub-Total 597,098,198.00 89,996,390.00 0.00 75,707,409.00 762,801,997.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 597,098,198.00 89,996,390.00 0.00 762,801,997.0075,707,409.00

597,098,198.00 89,996,390.00 0.00 75,707,409.00 762,801,997.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 762,801,997.0075,707,409.000.00597,098,198.00 89,996,390.00Total Allotments
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